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The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., BSE Limited
Exchange Plaza, 5% Floor 14% Floor, P.J. Towers
Bandra-Kurla Complex Dalal Street
MUMBAI-400 051 MUMBAI-400 001
NSE Symbol SHRIRAMEPC Scrip Code : 532945
03 December, 2019
Dear Sir,

SUB: Submission of half yearly disclbsure on Related Party Transactions pursuant to
Regulation 23(9) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
(Amendments) Regulations, 2018.

~F

Please find enclosed the disclosure on related party transactions on consolidated basis,
drawn in accordance with applicable accounting standards as per the requirements of
Regulation 23(9) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
(Amendments) Regulations, 2018.

Kindly take the same on record.
Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Shriram EPC Limited,

. SURESH,
Vice President &
Company Secretary. Encl.: a.a.

Shriram EPC Limited
1st Floor, ‘Rajah Annamalai Building', No.18/3, Rukmani Lakshmipathi Road,
Egmore, Chennai - 600 008. India. Ph : +91 44 4900 5555, Fax : +91 44 4900 5599 / 4269 2155
Regd. Office : 4th Floor, ‘Sigapi Achi Building’, No.18/3, Rukmani Lakshmipathi Road, w-v
Egmore, Chennai - 600 008. Ph : +91 44 4901 5678 Fax : +91 44 4901 5655 INDIA
E-mail : info@shriramepc.com, website : www.shriramepc.com
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Related Party Disclosures: 30 Sept 2019
Names of related parties and description of relationship as identified and certified by the Company:

Companies which exercise significant influence over the Company (Investing Party)
SVL Limited

Subsidiaries of the Company
Shriram EPC FZE, Sharjah
Shriram EPC Muscat LLC

Subsidiary of Investing Party
Shriram SEPL Composites Private Limited

Enterprises under the joint control of the investing pérty:
Leitwind Shriram Manufacturing Limited
Hamon Shriram Cottrell Private Limited

Associates

Haldia Coke and Chemicals Private Limited

Ennore Coke Limited (Subsidiary of Haldia Coke and Chemicals Private Limited)

Wellman Coke India Limited.(Subsidiary,of Haldi eand Lhemicals Private Jimited).




(iii)

(iii)

(iv)

(v)
(a)

(b)

(c)

(d)

- (Q)

Step Down Subsidiary
Expenses incurred by the party
Receipt ‘
Expenses incurred and recoverable

Receipt

Enterprises under the joint control of the Entities exercising significant

influence over the company:
Leitwind Shriram Manufacturing Limited

Transfer of Current Assets and Current Liabiltites (Net)

Expenses incurred and recoverable
Receipt

Other enterprises under the control of the key management personnel

(a) Orient Green Power Company Limited
Expenses Incurred and Recoverable

Joint Operations

Larsen & Turbo Shriram EPC JV

Company's Share of profit in'Integrated Joint Ventures
Progressive billing / Revenue

Shriram EPC Eurotech Environmental Pvt Ltd - JV
Progressive billing / Revenue

SEPC DRS ITPL JV
Progressive billing / Revenue

Mokul Shriram EPC JV
Progressive billing / Revenue

Amount due to/from related party as on: 30.09.2019

- Particulars

Advances / (Borrowings):

SVL Limited

Ennore Coke Limited

Bharat Wind Farm Limited

Receivables / (Payables):

Leitwind Shriram Manufacturing Private Limited
Shriram EPC FZE, Sharjah

Orient Green Power Company Limited
Shriram EPC Eurotek Enviromental Pvt Ltd-JV
SEPC DRS ITPL JV

Larsen & Turbo Limited Shriram EPC JV
Haldia Coke and Chemical Private Limited
Ennore Coke Limited

Beta Wind firm Pvt Ltd

Shriram SEPL Composites Private Limited
Mokul Shriram EPC JV
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5.50

16.98
70.00

9.29
8.07

1.26

52.52
42.65

843.13

448.97

19,716.90

30.09.2019

(900.78)
33.10
4.71

4,124.00
2,753.90
16.08

(83.99)
636.95
344.61
16.92
33.10
1,367.81
700.63
3,357.98




